DIVERSE | FLUSH MOUNT

57850 / 57851/ 57852 / 57853 / 57855 / 57856 / 57857 / 57858 / 57860

57861 / 57862 / 57863

* Die Cast Aluminum
* Fully dimmable with CL Triac Dimmers

* High powered LEDs create a brighter shine
* Approved for use in closets and storage spaces

* Reduces energy consumption and operating costs by up to

80% over incandescent downlights

e Easy to install: fits all standard 3" or 4" J-box

¢ Suitable for wet locations

e Innovative design runs cooler to maximize energy efficiency
* High-powered LED output creates brighter shine

e Energy Star Certified, CRI 90+
e ETL/ CETL IP65
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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

This very compact LED flush mount easily installs on any 3.25" octagon box and gives the look of a recessed frim.
Constructed of Die Cast Aluminum, the Diverse luminaire is dimmable and also approved for wet locations so it
can be used in virtually any ceiling application, including showers.

MEASUREMENTS
MODEL DIMENSION

57850 9.25"W x 1.25"H x 9.25"L

57851 9.25"W x 1.25"H x 9.25"L

57852 9.25"W x 1.25"H x 9.25"L

57853 9.25"W x 1.25"H x 9.25"L

57855 TT"W x 1.75"Hx 11"L

57856 TT"W x 1.758"H x 11"L

WIRE LENGTH

LAMPING

MODEL BULB TYPE CRI
57850 18W AC Integrated LED 90+
57851 18W AC Integrated LED 90+
57852 18W AC Integrated LED 90+
57853 18W AC Integrated LED 90+
57855 20W AC Integrated LED 90+
57856 20W AC Integrated LED 90+
57857  20W AC Integrated LED 90+
57858  20W AC Integrated LED 90+
57860 25W AC Integrated LED 90+
57861 25W AC Infegrated LED 90+
57862  25W AC Integrated LED 90+
57863 25W AC Integrated LED 90+

57857
57858
57860
57861
57862
57863

8'"L

COolL

TEMP
3000K
2700K
3000K
4000K
3000K
2700K
3000K
4000K
3000K
2700K
3000K
4000K

TT"W x 1.75"H x 11"L
TT"Wx 1.78"Hx 11"L
13"W x 1.75"H x 13"L
13"W x 1.75"H x 13'L
13"Wx 1.75"Hx 13"L
13"W x 1.75"H x 13"L

DEL DIMMABLE

LUMENS
. RATED
1620 1260
1620 1260
1620 1260
1620 1260
1800 1400
1800 1400
1800 1400
1800 1400
2250 1750
2250 1750
2250 1750
2250 1750

Triac
Triac
Triac
Triac
Triac

Triac
Triac

Triac
Triac
Triac
Triac
Triac

INPUT
120V
120V
120V
120V
120V
120V
120V
120V
120V
120V
120V
120V

Always consult a qualified electrician before installing any lighting product.

FINISHES OPTION

. Bronze
I satin Nickel

White
.Block

Available in White (WT) finish only.
Contact our Representative for special
requests (MOQ may apply).

GLASS
White WT

MATERIAL
Polycarbonate, Steel

RATINGS

CETLUs

Damp Location
Energy Star
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ADDITIONAL
RATED LIFE 50000 Hours
OPERATING TEMPERATURE:
-20°C (-4°F), 40°C (104°F)

WESTERN DISTRIBUTION CENTER (HEADQUARTER)
253 NORTH VINELAND AVE | CITY OF INDUSTRY, CA 91746

EASTERN DISTRIBUTION CENTER

4200 SHIRLEY DR. | ATLANTA, GA 30336
P. 626.956.4200 | F. 626.956.4225 | maximlighting.com





