DIVERSE | FLUSH MOUNT

57850 / 57851 / 57852 / 57853 / 57855 / 57856 / 57857 / 57858 / 57860

57861 / 57862 / 57863

- Die Cast Aluminum
- Fully dimmable with CL Triac Dimmers
- High powered LEDs create a brighter shine
- Approved for use in closets and storage spaces
- Reduces energy consumption and operating costs by up to 80% over incandescent downlights
- Easy to install: fits all standard 3" or 4"J-box
- Suitable for wet locations
- Innovative design runs cooler to maximize energy efficiency
- High-powered LED output creates brighter shine
- Energy Star Certified, CRI 90+
- ETL/ cETL IP65



Job Name: ___



MSC030





PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

D

W

This very compact LED flush mount easily installs on any 3.25" octagon box and gives the look of a recessed trim. Constructed of Die Cast Aluminum, the Diverse luminaire is dimmable and also approved for wet locations so it can be used in virtually any ceiling application, including showers.

MEASUREMENTS

MODEL DIMENSION

57850	9.25"W x 1.25"H x 9.25"L	57857	11"W x 1.75"H x 11"L
57851	9.25"W x 1.25"H x 9.25"L	57858	11"W x 1.75"H x 11"L
57852	9.25"W x 1.25"H x 9.25"L	57860	13"W x 1.75"H x 13"L
57853	9.25"W x 1.25"H x 9.25"L	57861	13"W x 1.75"H x 13"L
57855	11"W x 1.75"H x 11"L	57862	13"W x 1.75"H x 13"L
57856	11"W x 1.75"H x 11"L	57863	13"W x 1.75"H x 13"L

WIRE LENGTH 8"L

LAMPING

						COL	LUM	:N2		
MODEL	BULB	TYP	E		CRI	TEMP.	RATED	DEL	DIMMABLE	INPUT
57850	18W	AC	Integrated	LED	90+	3000K	1620	1260	Triac	120V
57851	18W	AC	Integrated	LED	90+	2700K	1620	1260	Triac	120V
57852	18W	AC	Integrated	LED	90+	3000K	1620	1260	Triac	120V
57853	18W	AC	Integrated	LED	90+	4000K	1620	1260	Triac	120V
57855	20W	AC	Integrated	LED	90+	3000K	1800	1400	Triac	120V
57856	20W	AC	Integrated	LED	90+	2700K	1800	1400	Triac	120V
57857	20W	AC	Integrated	LED	90+	3000K	1800	1400	Triac	120V
57858	20W	AC	Integrated	LED	90+	4000K	1800	1400	Triac	120V
57860	25W	AC	Integrated	LED	90+	3000K	2250	1750	Triac	120V
57861	25W	AC	Integrated	LED	90+	2700K	2250	1750	Triac	120V
57862	25W	AC	Integrated	LED	90+	3000K	2250	1750	Triac	120V
57863	25W	AC	Integrated	LED	90+	4000K	2250	1750	Triac	120V

Always consult a qualified electrician before installing any lighting product.

FINISHES OPTION

Bronze Satin Nickel White

Black

Available in White (WT) finish only Contact our Representative for special requests (MOQ may apply).

GLASS

White WT

MATERIAL

Polycarbonate, Steel

RATINGS

CETLUS Damp Location **Energy Star**











RATED LIFE 50000 Hours OPERATING TEMPERATURE: -20°C (-4°F), 40°C (104°F)



WESTERN DISTRIBUTION CENTER (HEADQUARTER) 253 NORTH VINELAND AVE I CITY OF INDUSTRY, CA 91746

EASTERN DISTRIBUTION CENTER

4200 SHIRLEY DR. I ATLANTA, GA 30336

P. 626.956.4200 | F. 626.956.4225 | maximlighting.com